
Canzona La Leonora
Claudio Merulo (1533-1604)arr. Hans Jorgen Messerschmidt

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

  
Allegro ( =96)

                     

  
Allegro ( =96)

           

  
Allegro ( =96)

                  

 5 

  





   
  


    

  
          

  

                       


 

    
                        

 10 

                   

   
   

                     

        
 

    


    


      

https://www.free-scores.com


2

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 15 

    


                

                 



  

    

                    

 19 

                  

      
              


 

                      

 23 

                            

                    


        

                            

 27 

     
       

        

                  


   

              
    


 

https://www.free-scores.com


3

Trumpet Bb

Horn F

Euphonium

 31 

                 
  

                      

                   

 35 

                      

   


 
                


 

        
      


      

      

 40 

    


   






  
  



  

   

   


      


 

https://www.free-scores.com

